
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	ENDPOINTER	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-10-07 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_oyHKrYd $750.00 $750.00
2025-10-08 Grant	to	Austin txn_evHRXMb -$0.01 $749.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Aaditya	Sadhvani txn_brHZ6gJ -$40.00 $709.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Sky txn_zVHyP9Q -$40.00 $669.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Yash	Gupta txn_lZHQa7J -$75.00 $594.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_d7Hapz9 -$40.00 $554.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Orion txn_wNHJY7n -$45.00 $509.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Gizzy txn_66HONbY -$75.00 $434.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_8rHrd2x -$40.00 $394.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Enfiniq txn_rYHQOGr -$65.00 $329.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Krish txn_K9HZz8z -$45.00 $284.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Mitchell txn_78Hnqmv -$80.00 $204.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	QinCai txn_vgHeAMl -$40.00 $164.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Tran	Minh	Duy txn_qkHXzdn -$50.00 $114.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Nathan	Cloutier txn_nEHM8RJ -$40.00 $74.99
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Jose	Martinez txn_p5H0ge4 -$45.00 $29.99
2025-10-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Enfiniq txn_gnHPGnW $0.71 $30.70
2025-10-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_OXH8vRx $1.88 $32.58
2025-10-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan	Cloutier txn_K9HZyd5 $40.00 $72.58
2025-10-21 Raspberry	Pi	5	4GB txn_p5H0wa4 -$40.00 $32.58

WITHDRAWN:	$760.01.	DEPOSITED:	$792.59. $32.58

YSWS	-	Endpointer	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Endpointer's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


